Ergebnisse LM-BG, Stolpsee
22.07.2023 - 23.07.2023

Veranstalter: FBGY

6 Wettfahrten, 1 Streicher
RLF 1.26, m=4, 21 gezeitete Boote

Platz Segelnummer Crew

1

10

11

12

13

14

GER 4263

GER 4299

GER 4372

GER 4317

GER 14

GER 4379

GER 3776

GER 4352

GER 4202

GER 4500

GER 3931

CZE 555

GER 25

GER 4287

Donald Lippert
Merlin Lippert
Jens Bauditz
Jorg Leja

Detlef Hegert
René Hegert
Marko Anderssohn
Jonas Hempel
Klaus Ewert
Christine Ernst
Kai Bernstengel
Marcel Salewski
Rex Rychlitzki
Rico Rychlitzki
Daniel Salewski
Marian Salewski
Gunter Edinger
Ralf Goepfert
Dieter Vahle
Martin Radimersky
Judith Schulz
Eberhard Steffen
Zdenek Richter
Pavel Svoboda
Torsten Faal
Tobias Henke
Tobias Willmann
Anton Panse
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1
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12
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13
16
14
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DNS
10

Summe RLP
1; 126,00
i: 120,00
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:‘11 108,00
33 102,00
3(15 96,00
gi 90,00
gg 84,00
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2
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Ergebnisse LM-BG, Stolpsee

Platz Segelnummer Crew Verein WF 1 WEF 2 WEF 3 WF 4 WF 5 WF 6 Summe RLP
15 GER 4313 \Ii\le(;:?z;r;?dlzelfthmann . [20] 11 16 17 10 12 22 42,00
16 GER 4315 g:trggg E\l::;eerr y ol 1 10 18 ’ 2; 36,00
17  GER 4488 E?:is?i::nEckart SVSF [ : . - i o 38 30,00
o s fSomaee s @mpompw w8 CT
Tl P/ FA
20  GER 4241 ;Y:tr:n\l:?\l;veber SVH 19 [21] 19 15 19 18 1;(1) 12,00
51  GER 4065 Steffen.Tietz 18 19 [21] 19 20 19 116 6,00
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